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State and Local

Secondary

Federal Expenditures

Total Expenditures

1,800,043.29

Minus Capital Expenditures

157,127.36

Minus Debt Services

1,957,170.64

Total Net Expenditures

55,450.54

34,459.82

1,201,945.71

Elementary

1,199,359.69

110,359.06

1,309,718.75

1,958.00

105,815.04

1,867,260.28

Deductions

IDEA Part B

Title I, Part A

Title III, Part A & B

12,863.37

State/Local Title I, Part A, Part A & B

0.00

State/Local  Special Ed

0.00

Total Deductions

0.00

70,863.36

150,192.82

821.61

98,795.80

0.00

7,280.58

43,294.83

83,726.73

Total Expenditures Less Deductions

Current Year ADM 57.25175.78

1,051,752.89 1,783,533.55

Total Expenditures Divided by ADM 31,155.905,983.29

Total LEA's Special Education Count in FY2021 (October 
1)

1028

Other Expenditures for the Education of Children with 
Disabilities(PPE X Prior Year Special Education October 1 
count)

436,182.60155,565.54

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for 
the education of children with disabilities enrolled 
in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds 
in FY2021. (Current Year October 1 Special Education 
Count X PPE)

Difference

311,559.00

168,124.70

167,532.12

73,055.49

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for 
the education of children with disabilities enrolled 
in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds 
in FY2020. (Current Year October 1 Special Education 
Child  Count X prior year PPE)

231,881.26 338,921.26

Total Spent on Spec Ed Students 304,936.75 507,045.96

Met or Not Met MetMet

Expenditures From All Other Funds Except IDEA B
("from Deductions above")

149,371.21 70,863.36

Total LEA's Special Education Child Count in FY 2020
 (Oct 1)

26.00 14.00A
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