57 OSAGE IO11 SHIDLER

		Elementary	Secondary
Total LEA's Special Education Child Count in FY 2020 (Oct 1)	Α	26.00	14.00
Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for the education of children with disabilities enrolled in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds in FY2020. (Current Year October 1 Special Education Child Count X prior year PPE)	В	231,881.26	338,921.26
State and Local		1,199,359.69	1,800,043.29
Federal Expenditures		110,359.06	157,127.36
Total Expenditures		1,309,718.75	1,957,170.64
Minus Capital Expenditures		1,958.00	55,450.54
Minus Debt Services		105,815.04	34,459.82
Total Net Expenditures	_	1,201,945.71	1,867,260.28
Deductions			
IDEA Part B		821.61	12,863.37
Title I, Part A		98,795.80	0.00
Title III, Part A & B		0.00	0.00
State/Local Title I, Part A, Part A & B		7,280.58	0.00
State/Local Special Ed		43,294.83	70,863.36
Total Deductions	_	150,192.82	83,726.73
Total Expenditures Less Deductions	С	1,051,752.89	1,783,533.55
Current Year ADM	D	175.78	57.25
Total Expenditures Divided by ADM	Е	5,983.29	31,155.90
Other Expenditures for the Education of Children with Disabilities(PPE X Prior Year Special Education October 1 count)	AxE	155,565.54	436,182.60
Expenditures From All Other Funds Except IDEA B ("from Deductions above")		149,371.21	70,863.36
Total Spent on Spec Ed Students	F	304,936.75	507,045.96
Difference	F-B	73,055.49	168,124.70
Met or Not Met		Met	Met
Total LEA's Special Education Count in FY2021 (October 1)	G	28	10
Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for the education of children with disabilities enrolled in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds in FY2021. (Current Year October 1 Special Education Count X PPE)	ExG	167,532.12	311,559.00